Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
352
43-FLOODSTAR
LED FLOODLIGHT
Housing Die-cast aluminum

Wattage
LED FLOODLIGHT FLOODSTAR 110S5-3.5-830/IP66
ORDERING CODE Ø L H0 H1
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5 85 128 318 145
43-FLOODSTAR 110S4 125 180 545 245
Dimensions are in mm
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-3.5-830 3.5W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-3.5-840 3.5W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-3.5-865 3.5W
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
H0
Ø
ORDERING GUIDE
43         FLOODSTAR     110S5     3.5      830    IP66
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Model
L
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-8-830 8W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-8-840 8W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-8-865 8W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S4-11-830 11W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S4-11-840 11W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S4-11-865 11W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-6-830 6W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-6-840 6W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-6-865 6W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-10-830 10W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-10-840 10W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S5-10-865 10W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S4-20-830 20W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S4-20-840 20W
43-FLOODSTAR 110S4-20-865 20W
H1